Same true vortexing as with the original Vortex-Genie® 2.
New ADJUSTABLE clamping system accommodates a greater variety of containers, including deep well
plates and up to (4) 500mL bottles.
New clamping system allows the user to quickly change from one type of vessel to another.
Digital control and display of speed and time for reproducibility and accuracy, with true speed display.
Programmable gentle ramp up to speed, allows use of open containers.
Durable and heavy zinc die casting with specially designed feet prevents “walking”.
No additional holders or accessories necessary.  Racks are included.
May be used in cold rooms or incubators.
Specifications
Supplied   Two 12-Pack Multi-Tube Racks
    holding up to 24 tubes of any
   material up to 29mm dia.
Speed    200 - 1000 RPM (up to 950 RPM
   for 50Hz models)
Vortexing Orbit   4mm dia. (same as Vortex-Genie 2)
Timer    1-99 minutes or continuous
Dimensions (D x W x H)  310 x 270 x 195mm
   (12.2 x 10.6 x 7.7in)
Weight    11.3 kgs (25 lbs)
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
SI-M236  Multi Vortex-Genie, 120V, 60Hz
SI-M246  Multi Vortex-Genie, 230V, 50Hz, No Plug
SI-M256  Multi Vortex-Genie, 230V, 50Hz, Euro Plug
SI-M266  Multi Vortex-Genie, 230V, 50Hz, British Plug
SI-M276  Multi Vortex-Genie, 230V, 50Hz, Swiss Plug
SI-M296  Multi Vortex-Genie, 240V, 50Hz, Australian Plug
SI-M286  Multi Vortex-Genie, 100V, 50/60Hz
© 2013 Scientific Industries, Inc.  LTP0063  Rev. B
Large Capacity Shaker
Another revolutionary product from  the makers of the Vortex-Genie!
“NEXT GENERATION” HIGH CAPACITY VORTEX MIXING
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
70 Orville Drive, Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com